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200501040000
01670

01/04/2005
11:07:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

3 64 Lot#:25 Blk:6
Book:3 Pg:64

200501130000
20610

01/13/2005
10:20:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200502030000
56680

02/03/2005
03:59:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HADDER,
BRIAN
PATRICK

25 33 Lot#:184
Book:25 Pg:33

200502140000
70840

02/14/2005
09:36:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200502230000
87650

02/23/2005
02:30:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CITIMORTGAG
E INC

6 72 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:72

200503150001
16800

03/15/2005
03:29:11

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MCNALLY,
LACEY R

26 85 200411160006
29510

Lot#:12
Book:26 Pg:85
Sub:WILLOWS
AT CALERA

200503300001
43830

03/30/2005
08:42:44

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WATTS, KEITH
W

30 112 Lot#:106
Book:30
Pg:112
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE

200504010001
50620

04/01/2005
03:42:22

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:SW BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200505090002
19820

05/09/2005
10:26:05

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200505180002
39540

05/18/2005
09:44:22

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

Sec:18
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200505120002
28430

05/12/2005
09:20:08

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

7 110 Lot#:61 Book:7
Pg:110
Sub:PORTSOU
TH THIRD
SECTOR



200505260002
57660

05/26/2005
03:35:12

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200507270003
77520

07/27/2005
01:37:04

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

9 12 Lot#:61 Book:9
Pg:12
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE THIRD
ADDITION
PHASE TWO

200508150004
17000

08/15/2005
08:55:17

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LEE, JAMES R 7 110 Lot#:61 Book:7
Pg:110
Sub:PORTSOU
TH THIRD
SECTOR

200508190004
27270

08/19/2005
10:51:10

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WEAVER,
DARIAN

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:SW BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200508190004
27300

08/19/2005
10:51:13

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS REAGIN,
TERRY

Sec:18
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200508240004
35390

08/24/2005
08:36:51

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BLACKMON,
BARBARA

27 47 Lot#:14
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

200509090004
67020

09/09/2005
09:05:48

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DAVIS,
MATTHEW Y

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200509120004
69380

09/12/2005
08:29:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

3 79 Lot#:15 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:79
Sub:GEORGE
S
SUBDIVISION
OF
KEYSTONE
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY

200509230004
95620

09/23/2005
10:13:06

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

17 29 Lot#:51
Book:17 Pg:29
Sub:ASHFORD
HEIGHTS
SECOND
ADDITION

200510100005
27270

10/10/2005
02:21:08

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE ALEXANDER,
JULIE D

7 11 Lot#:92 Book:7
Pg:11
Sub:SOUTHER
N PINES
FIRST
SECTOR

200510120005
31370

10/12/2005
10:27:28

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SMITH,
PAMELA L

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



200502030000
56660

02/03/2005
03:59:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DAVIS, NANCY
D

5 83 200411020006
02790

Lot#:12 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:83

200502280000
92330

02/28/2005
09:21:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

12 99 Lot#:7 Book:12
Pg:99

200503030001
01450

03/03/2005
03:24:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIS,
MICHAEL P

27 25 Lot#:48 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:25

200503080001
06390

03/08/2005
02:41:07

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

23 96 Lot#:9 Book:23
Pg:96
Desc:BRECKE
NRIDGE PARK
ROYAL RIDGE
SECTOR

200504210001
90550

04/21/2005
02:59:51

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

7 158 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION

200504210001
90750

04/21/2005
03:25:52

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:3 Twn:20S
Rng:2E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200505170002
36990

05/17/2005
12:13:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ROBERTSON,
DONNA B

3 121 Lot#:A Blk:16
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF THE TOWN
OF HELENA

200505230002
47550

05/23/2005
09:19:54

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WIGGINS,
CECILIA

200410290005
97350

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


