Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2005;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
200501040000 01670	01/04/2005 11:07:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			3	64		Lot#:25 Blk:6 Book:3 Pg:64
200501130000 20610	01/13/2005 10:20:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200502030000 56680	02/03/2005 03:59:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HADDER, BRIAN PATRICK			25	33		Lot#:184 Book:25 Pg:33
200502140000 70840	02/14/2005 09:36:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC						Sec:2 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200502230000 87650	02/23/2005 02:30:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CITIMORTGAG E INC			6	72		Lot#:16 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:72
200503150001 16800	03/15/2005 03:29:11	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MCNALLY, LACEY R			26	85	200411160006 29510	Lot#:12 Book:26 Pg:85 Sub:WILLOWS AT CALERA
200503300001 43830	03/30/2005 08:42:44	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WATTS, KEITH W			30	112		Lot#:106 Book:30 Pg:112 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE
200504010001 50620	04/01/2005 03:42:22	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Sec:2 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200505090002 19820	05/09/2005 10:26:05	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CITIMORTGAG E INC						Sec:14 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200505180002 39540	05/18/2005 09:44:22	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA						Sec:18 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200505120002 28430	05/12/2005 09:20:08	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			7	110		Lot#:61 Book:7 Pg:110 Sub:PORTSOU TH THIRD SECTOR

200505260002 57660	05/26/2005 03:35:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200507270003 77520	07/27/2005 01:37:04	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	9	12	Lot#:61 Book:9 Pg:12 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE THIRD ADDITION PHASE TWO
200508150004 17000	08/15/2005 08:55:17	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LEE, JAMES R	7	110	Lot#:61 Book:7 Pg:110 Sub:PORTSOU TH THIRD SECTOR
200508190004 27270	08/19/2005 10:51:10	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WEAVER, DARIAN			Sec:2 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200508190004 27300	08/19/2005 10:51:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	REAGIN, TERRY			Sec:18 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQI:NW Other:SEE INST
200508240004 35390	08/24/2005 08:36:51	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BLACKMON, BARBARA	27	47	Lot#:14 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
200509090004 67020	09/09/2005 09:05:48	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVIS, MATTHEW Y			Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQI:NW Other:SEE INST
200509120004 69380	09/12/2005 08:29:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	3	79	Lot#:15 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:79 Sub:GEORGE S SUBDIVISION OF KEYSTONE SECTOR 1
200509230004 95620	09/23/2005 10:13:06	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	17	29	RESURVEY Lot#:51 Book:17 Pg:29 Sub:ASHFORD HEIGHTS SECOND ADDITION
200510100005 27270	10/10/2005 02:21:08	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALEXANDER, JULIE D	7	11	Lot#:92 Book:7 Pg:11 Sub:SOUTHER N PINES FIRST SECTOR
200510120005 31370	10/12/2005 10:27:28	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH, PAMELA L			Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

200502030000 56660	02/03/2005 03:59:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVIS, NANCY D		5	83	200411020006 02790	Lot#:12 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:83
200502280000 92330	02/28/2005 09:21:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		12	99		Lot#:7 Book:12 Pg:99
200503030001 01450	03/03/2005 03:24:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIS, MICHAEL P		27	25		Lot#:48 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:25
200503080001 06390	03/08/2005 02:41:07	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK		23	96		Lot#:9 Book:23 Pg:96 Desc:BRECKE NRIDGE PARK ROYAL RIDGE SECTOR
200504210001 90550	04/21/2005 02:59:51	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP		7	158		Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION
200504210001 90750	04/21/2005 03:25:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Sec:3 Twn:20S Rng:2E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200505170002 36990	05/17/2005 12:13:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ROBERTSON, DONNA B		3	121		Lot#:A BIk:16 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRES MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
200505230002 47550	05/23/2005 09:19:54	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WIGGINS, CECILIA				200410290005 97350	Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST